Preisliste Fitness

Fitnessabo

10er Karte
1 Monat

3 Monate”

6 Monate™

12 Monate®

Standardpreis

CHF 100
CHF 80
CHF 240
CHF 390
CHF 590

Mitarbeiter und
Mlitabeiterinnen

Solina

(30% Rabatt)

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

70
56
168
273
413

Jugendliche bis
zum 24. Lj. und
Studenten
(15% Rabatt)

CHF 85
CHF 68
CHF 204
CHF 332
CHF 502

* Familien-Rabatt (im gleichen Haushalt lebend): 50% auf Standardpreis

- Stockhornstrasse 12 - 3700 Spiez

T 0336554040 - spiez@solina.ch - solina.ch

Preisliste Fitness
ab 26. Januar 2022

Senioren AHV
und IV-Rentner
(10% Rabatt)

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

90
72
216
351
531
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